
 
 

 
  

 

 CEZ IV Ada Huja - Beograd 2019  

 
 

 
 

SSC  SPORTSTIL POKAL 
 

                  .            19. Maj 2019     ADA HUJA-BEOGRAD 

 
 

 
KARTING          Plasman /UVRSTITEV     ROTAX   MICRO  MAX 

 

 
Pozicija Startni 

broj 
 

Prezime i ime 
 

Klasa 
 

Država 
 

Ekipa 
Bodovi 

prve 
vožnje 

Bodovi 
druge 

vožnje 
Ukupni 
bodovi 

 
1 

 
7 

 
Mušič Mark 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
OPS,CEZ,SSC 

 
SLO 

 
Lamko AK 

 
25 

 
13 

 
38 

 

 
2 

 

 
20 

 

 
Malbaša Luka 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
NŠS,OPS,CEZ,S 
SC 

 

 
SRB 

 

 
Lion Kart FRT 

 

 
16 

 

 
20 

 

 
36 

 
3 

 
8 

 
Trobec Nik 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
OPS,CEZ,SSC 

 
SLO 

 
Jolly Team KK 

 
11 

 
25 

 
36 

 
4 

 
26 

 
Vidmar Aljaž 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
OPS,CEZ,SSC 

 
SLO 

 
Sportstil AK 

 
13 

 
16 

 
29 

 
5 

 
21 

 
Stepanov Egor 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
OPS,CEZ,SSC 

 
MNE 

 
Podgorica KK 

 
20 

 
9 

 
29 

 
6 

 
27 

 
Jurak Kristijan 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
OPS,CEZ,SSC 

 
SLO 

 
Sportstil AK 

 
10 

 
11 

 
21 

 
7 

 
24 

 
Planko David 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
OPS,CEZ,SSC 

 
SLO 

 
Sportstil AK 

 
7 

 
10 

 
17 

 

 
8 

 

 
16 

 

 
Matlak David 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
NŠS,OPS,CEZ,S 
SC 

 

 
SRB 

 

 
Lion Kart FRT 

 

 
9 

 

 
8 

 

 
17 

 
9 

 
18 

 
Kočovar Ricardo 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
PH,OPS 

 
HRV 

 
Istra Racing Team 

 
8 

 
7 

 
15 

 

 
10 

 

 
9 

 

 
Vidaković Fabijan 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
PH,OPS,CEZ,SS 
C 

 

 
HRV 

 

 
Ina Delta AK 

 

 
6 

 

 
5 

 

 
11 

 
11 

 
10 

 
Lumpert Maksim 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
OPS,CEZ,SSC 

 
SLO 

 
Sportstil AK 

 
0 

 
6 

 
6 

  

 
3 

 

 
Dobrota Andrej 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
NŠS,OPS,CEZ,S 
SC 

 

 
SRB 

 

 
Sporticco RT ASK 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

  

 
15 

 

 
Gajski Kustec Vito 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax 
micro 
PH,OPS,CEZ,SS 
C 

 

 
HRV 

 

 
Zanatlija AKK 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 
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